CONTENTS

Page

Acknowledgement ii
Abstract in English v
Abstract in Thai vi
List of Tables Xi
Chapter 1 Introduction 1
Background and Significance of the Research Problem 1

Obijectives of the Study 7

Research Questions 7

Definition of Terms 7

Chapter 2 Literature Review 9
Urinary Tract Stone 10

Health Belief Model 19

Dietary Behavior of Persons Undergone Urinary Tract Stone Removal 20
Perceived Benefits of Dietary Behavior among Persons Undergone
Urinary Tract Stone Removal 29
Perceived Barriers to Dietary Behavior among Persons Undergone
Urinary Tract Stone Removal 31
Factors Related to Perception to Prevent Urinary Tract Stone

Recurrence 32
Measurement of Perceived Benefit and Barriers of Dietary Behavior 36
Relationship Between Dietary Behavior, Perceived Benefits and

Barriers Among Persons Undergone Urinary Tract Stone Removal 39
Conceptual Framework 40

viii



CONTENTS (continued)

Chapter 3 Methodology

Research Design

Population and Sample
Research Setting

Research Instruments
Protection of Human Subjects
Data Collection Procedures

Data Analysis
Chapter 4 Findings and Discussion

Findings

Discussion
Chapter 5 Conclusions, Implications, and Recommendations

Conclusions
Implications of Research Findings

Recommendations for Further Research
References
Appendices

Appendix A Study Participant Informed Consent

Appendix B Study Participant Information Sheet

Appendix C Research Instrument

Appendix D Ethical Approval from Faculty of Nursing, Chiang Mai
University

Appendix E Ethical Approval from Medical Research and Ethics

Committee, Malaysia

Page

41

41
41
43
43
48
48
50

51

51
60

71

71
72
73

74
96
97
98
102

106

108



CONTENTS (continued)

Page

Appendix F Validity Results for Dietary Behavior, Perceived Benefits
and Barriers 110
Appendix G Additional Analysis of Dietary Behavior 113
Appendix H Additional Analysis of Perceived Benefits 115
Appendix |  Additional Analysis of Perceived Barriers 118
Curriculum Vitae 120



Table
Table

Table
Table
Table
Table

3-1
4-1

4-2
4-3
4-4
4-5

LIST OF TABLES

Number of Population and Sample

Frequency and Percentage of the Participants’ Demographic

Characteristic

Level of Dietary Behavior
Level of Perceived Benefits
Level of Perceived Barriers

Bivariate Correlation Between Dietary Behavior, Perceived Benefits

and Barriers

Xi

Page

42

52
56
57
58

59



