CONTENTS

		Page
Acknowled	lgement	iii
Abstract in	English	iv
Abstract in	Thai	vi
List of Tab	les	xi
Chapter 1	Introduction	1
	Background and Significance of the Research Problem	1
	Objectives of the Study	7
	Research Questions	7
	Definition of Terms	7
Chapter 2	Literature Review	9
	Urinary Tract Stone	10
	Health Belief Model	19
	Dietary Behavior of Persons Undergone Urinary Tract Stone Removal	20
	Perceived Benefits of Dietary Behavior among Persons Undergone	
	Urinary Tract Stone Removal	29
	Perceived Barriers to Dietary Behavior among Persons Undergone	
	Urinary Tract Stone Removal	31
	Factors Related to Perception to Prevent Urinary Tract Stone	
	Recurrence	32
	Measurement of Perceived Benefit and Barriers of Dietary Behavior	36
	Relationship Between Dietary Behavior, Perceived Benefits and	
	Barriers Among Persons Undergone Urinary Tract Stone Removal	39
	Conceptual Framework	40

CONTENTS (continued)

		Page
Chapter 3	Methodology	41
	Research Design	41
	Population and Sample	41
	Research Setting	43
	Research Instruments	43
	Protection of Human Subjects	48
	Data Collection Procedures	48
	Data Analysis	50
Chapter 4	Findings and Discussion	51
	Findings	51
	Discussion	60
Chapter 5	Conclusions, Implications, and Recommendations	71
	Conclusions	71
	Implications of Research Findings	72
	Recommendations for Further Research	73
References	2.2.2.2.2.2.2.	74
Appendices	ลิขสิทธิมหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม	96
Αŗ	ppendix A Study Participant Informed Consent	97
Aŗ	ppendix B Study Participant Information Sheet	98
	ppendix C Research Instrument	102
Ap	opendix D Ethical Approval from Faculty of Nursing, Chiang Mai	
-	University	106
Ap	ppendix E Ethical Approval from Medical Research and Ethics	
	Committee, Malaysia	108

CONTENTS (continued)

	Page
Appendix F Validity Results for Dietary Behavior, Perceived Benefits	
and Barriers	110
Appendix G Additional Analysis of Dietary Behavior	113
Appendix H Additional Analysis of Perceived Benefits	115
Appendix I Additional Analysis of Perceived Barriers	118
Curriculum Vitae	120
ลิขสิทธิ์มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่ Copyright [©] by Chiang Mai University All rights reserved	

LIST OF TABLES

		Page
Table 3-1 Nur	mber of Population and Sample	42
Table 4-1 Fre	quency and Percentage of the Participants' Demographic	
Cha	aracteristic	52
Table 4-2 Lev	vel of Dietary Behavior	56
Table 4-3 Lev	vel of Perceived Benefits	57
Table 4-4 Lev	vel of Perceived Barriers	58
Table 4-5 Biv	rariate Correlation Between Dietary Behavior, Perceived Benefits	
and	Barriers	59
	AI UNIVERSITA	
	บ สิทธิ์มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม pyright [©] by Chiang Mai University ll rights reserved	